SREE CHAITANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA
2ND PHASE PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST B.SC FOOD AND NUTRITION HONOURS 2021 -

22

Date of Admission From 27-09-2021 To 29-09-2021

Application Number
SCM-4279955/21
SCM-6806398/21
SCM-9678389/21
SCM-9395674/21

SCM-3368637/21

Name
MR. SUJOY AICH
MISS. ATASI PAUL
MISS. MUNNI SARKAR
MISS. TANU PAL
MS. JOYSREE
CHAKRABORTY

Category
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)

SC
UR

UR

Course
B.SC (Food and Nutrition)
B.SC (Food and Nutrition)
B.SC (Food and Nutrition)
B.SC (Food and Nutrition)

B.SC (Food and Nutrition)

Merit Score
440
406
401
385

299



